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The menu of Taco Time Nw from Bremerton contains about 110 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $6.0 for a dish / drink. Taco Time has garnered mixed reviews, showcasing a blend of delightful flavors
and frustrating experiences. Patrons appreciate the freshness of items like the habanero taco and the
cleanliness of the establishment, which has recently been renovated. Many have high praise for the attentive
staff, highlighting exceptional service. However, there are concerns regarding order accuracy, particularly in the
drive-thru, and one guest reported food poisoning from the fish tacos. While the food quality is generally deemed
satisfactory, there's a call for delivery services to enhance convenience. Overall, Taco Time remains a popular
choice for those craving fast, flavorful Mexican cuisine.
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Vegetarian

VEGGIE SOFT TACO $5.7

Salad

TACO SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Dessert
CRUSTOS $1.4

Starters

FISH BAJA $2.4

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Combination Plates

COMBO 9

Freshly Made Sides
SEASONED RICE $2.5
Nachos & Appetizers
NACHOS BEEF $6.2

Mod - Options 2

THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING

Sauces (3Rd Party)

CILANTRO LIME DRESSING

Sides, Drinks &Amp; More

PINTO BEANS $2.0

Baked Combo Specials

COMBO 1

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

Entrées

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE $3.7
FISH SOFT TACO $6.3

Soups
TACO SALAD CHICKEN $6.0
TACO SALAD BEEF $6.0

A La Carte

SOFT TACO BEEF $5.5
SOFT TACO CHICKEN $5.5

Sauces
RANCH
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GUACAMOLE $1.3

Appetizers
NACHOS CHICKEN $6.2
REGULAR NACHOS $5.2

Combo

COMBO 3
COMBO 8

Condiments

MEDIUM SALSA
TACO TIME HOT SAUCE

Bowls

FIT-HIT BOWL CHICKEN $6.3
FIT-HIT BOWL VEGGIE $5.8
Kids Meals

KIDS SOFT BURRITO CHICKEN
KIDS SOFT BURRITO PINTO BEAN
KIDS SOFT BURRITO BEEF

Mini Time Meals

#15 MINI SOFT TACO $7.0
#16 BAJA TACO $6.0
#14 CRISP BURRITO $7.0
#13 CRISP TACO $6.0

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

TACO

CHEESE QUESADILLA

BURRITO
BURRITOS

Salads

PICO DE GALLO

CHOP SALAD CHICKEN

CHOP SALAD VEGGIE

TACO SALAD PINTO BEAN
TOSTADO SALAD CHICKEN
TOSTADO SALAD PINTO BEAN
TOSTADO SALAD BEEF

Side Dishes

TOTS

MEXI-FRIES MEDIUM
MEXI-FRIES LARGE
MEXI-FRIES SMALL

WHOLE BLACK BEANS

CORN SALSA

MILD SALSA

Tacos

CRISP TACO BEEF

CRISP TACO PINTO
BEAN

CRISP TACO CHICKEN
CRISP TACO CHICKEN LIGHT
BAJA TACO CHICKEN
BAJA TACO PINTO BEAN
BAJA TACO BEEF

Soft Tacos

NATURAL SOFT TACO PINTO BEAN

$7.9
$7.4
$5.3
$7.2
$6.7
$7.2

$2.9
$3.5
$1.9
$2.0

$2.3
$2.0

$2.3
$3.0
$2.4
$2.3
$2.0

$5.5
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NATURAL SOFT TACO BEEF $6.0
NATURAL SOFT TACO CHICKEN $6.0
MINI SOFT TACO PINTO BEAN $3.8
MINI SOFT TACO BEEF $4.3
MINI SOFT TACO CHICKEN $4.3
SOFT TACO PINTO BEAN $5.0

Ingredients Used
ONION

CORN
LETTUCE

CHEESE
BEANS
CHILI
BEEF

Platters

MEXI-PLATTER CHICKEN $8.5
ENCHILADA PLATTER PINTO BEAN $6.5
ENCHILADA PLATTER BEEF $7.3

ENCHILADA PLATTER CHICKEN
CASITA BURRITO PINTO BEAN
CASITA BURRITO BEEF

CASITA BURRITO CHICKEN
MEXI-PLATTER PINTO BEAN
MEXI-PLATTER BEEF

Burritos

CLASSIC BURRITO CHICKEN
HABANERO SOFT BURRITO BEEF
CLASSIC BURRITO VEGGIE
CRISP BURRITO CHICKEN
CRISP BURRITO BEEF

CRISP BURRITO PINTO BEAN
SOFT BURRITO CHICKEN
SOFT BURRITO BEEF

SOFT BURRITO PINTO BEAN
CLASSIC BURRITO BEEF

HABANERO SOFT BURRITO
CHICKEN

$7.3
$6.9
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$8.5

$7.5
$6.8
$7.0
$3.8
$3.8
$3.3
$5.8
$5.8
$4.3
$7.5

$6.8

Taco Time Nw

6749 WA-303, 98311, Bremerton, Opening Hours:

US, United States Sunday 10:00-21:00
Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
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